Spielplan Stadt-Mixed

Freitag, 19.09.2014
Uhrzeit

17:00 C3
Al
Samstag, 20.09.2014
10:00 B1
B3
D1

11:30 A2
C1

B1
B2
D2
Cc2
C1
Al
Bl
B2
D1
c3
Cc2

Sonntag,21.09.2014

10:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

Regine Bunke/Michael Kautz

Lisa Franz/Uwe Versemann

Heike Kortbrock/Fako Agovic
Tini Heuer/Werner Tanz

Dagmar Volker/Michael-P. Heuer
Kerstin Rébbert/Henne Réhrs

Bettina Burmester/Knut MaaR

Spielplan
Soltauer Stadt-Mixedmeisterschaften
19.09.2014 - 21.09.2014

Paarung

ca
A2

B2
B4
D2

A3
Cc2

Sabine Felbier/Thomas Carstens

Kerstin Rébbert/Henne Réhrs

Heike Bredehoft/Gerd Kitsch
Britta Elbers/Georg Elbers

Nicole Jung/Nils-D. Kirstein

Peggy Tilz/Bernd Tilz
Nicole Abend/Michael Abend

Die weiteren Paarungen im Uberblick

Heike Kortbrock/Fako Agovic
Heike Bredehoft/Gerd Kitsch
Nicole Jung/Nils-D. Kirstein
Nicole Abend/Michael Abend
Bettina Burmester/Knut Maal}
Lisa Franz/Uwe Versemann
Heike Kortbrock/Fako Agovic
Heike Bredehdft/Gerd Kitsch
Dagmar Vélker/Michael-P. Heuer
Regine Bunke/Michael Kautz

Nicole Abend/Michael Abend

C-Runde
3.Gruppe A

3.Gruppe C
B-Runde

2.Gruppe A

2.Gruppe C
Halbfinale

Sieger Gruppe A
Sieger Gruppe C

B+C Finale
Sieger 3.Gr.A/Sieger 3.Gr.B

Sieger 2.Gr.A/Sieger2.Gr.B
Finale
Sieger Gr.A/Sieger Gr.B

B3
B4
D3
c3
ca
A3
B4
B3
D3
cl
ca

Tini Heuer/Werner Tanz

Britta Elbers/Georg Elbers
Marita Kilian/Gunther Kilian
Regine Bunke/Michael Kautz
Sabine Felbier/Thomas Carstens
Peggy Tilz/Bernd Tilz

Britta Elbers/Georg Elbers

Tini Heuer/Werner Tanz

Marita Kilian/Gunther Kilian
Bettina Burmester/Knut Maal

Sabine Felbier/Thomas Carstens

3.Gruppe B
3.Gruppe D

2. Gruppe B
2.Gruppe D

Sieger Gruppe B
Sieger Gruppe D

Sieger 3.Gr.C/Sieger 3.Gr.D

Sieger 2.Gr.C/Sieger 2.Gr.D

Sieger Gr.C/Sieger Gr. D

Freizeitverein Dittmern von 1972 e.V.




